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	Jon Augustus 
[Katie] 
1135 Lincoln Hwy 
Nevada, IA 50201 
jona@kockler.com
Work: 515-382-5481 
Mobile: 712-830-3511 
Nov 12 2008 
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	Robert Bacon 
[Carol] 
104 N. Tama 
Slater, IA 50244 
robbaconforiowa@gmail.com
Mobile: 515-460-8885 
Feb 28 1998 
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	Rodney Biensen 
[Tricia] 
621 South 13th Street 
Nevada, IA 50201 
rbiensen@midiowa.net
Mobile: 515-291-0399 
Nov 11 1981 
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	Jill Bohnet 
[Neal] 
630 S.13th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
jbohnet@storymedical.org
Work: 515-382-7014 
Mobile: 402-278-1799 
Aug 24 2011 
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	Neal Bohnet 
[Jill] 
630 S. 13th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
Neal.bohnet@cancer.org
Mobile: 402-278-1165 
Oct 08 2014 
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	Eldon Boswell 
[Marilyn] 
816 Cherokee 
Nevada, IA 50201 
boswell@midiowa.net
Oct 21 1964 
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	Harold Brinkman 
[Janet] 
760 14th Street Place 
Nevada, IA 50201 
haroldandjanb@aol.com
Jul 07 1965 
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	Loyd Brown 
[Sue] 
61192 210th Street 
Nevada, IA 50201 
LoydB@hertz.ag
Work: 515-382-1500 
Mobile: 515-290-7214 
Sep 01 1980 
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	Monte Bullock 
[Tammy] 
740 West St. 
Colo, IA 50056 
montebullock@hotmail.com
Work: (515) 382-1500 
Sep 25 2013 
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	Mark Cahill 
[Liz] 
1128 6th St 
Nevada, IA 50201 
mark.cahill@edwardjones.com
Work: (515)382-3041 
Jun 12 2002 
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	Michelle Cassabaum 
[Steve] 
25870 Country Club Road 
Nevada, IA 50201 
michelle@21stcenturyrehab.com
Work: (515)382-4218 
Mobile: 515-290-7728 
Sep 04 2002 
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	Steven Cassabaum 
[Michelle] 
25870 Country Club Rd 
Nevada, IA 50201-7595 
steve@21stcenturyrehab.com
Work: (515)382-2543 
Feb 24 1999 





		
	Marty Chitty 
[Jenny] 
900 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
mchitty@storycountyiowa.gov
Work: 5153827202 
May 24 2017 
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	Sara Clausen 
[Troy] 
724 10th Avenue 
Nevada, IA 50201 
sara.clausen@keycoop.com
Work: 515 388-8030 
Mobile: 515 291 2610 
May 25 2005 





		[image: Picture]
	Gary Clem 
[Sue] 
99 M Ave 
Nevada, IA 50201 
clemgw@almaco.com
Work: 515-382-3506 
Mobile: 515-231-1259 
Feb 02 1978 
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	Doug Cooprider 
[Diane] 
25060 Myerwood Dr. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
ddcoop29@gmail.com
Work: (515)382-3575 
Mobile: 515-231-0035 
Oct 11 1995 
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	David Deyoe 
[Deborah] 
66272 220th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
dave.deyoe@gmail.com
Mobile: 515-291-3289 
Jun 12 2002 
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	Kristian Dugger 
[Angie] 
725 Cimmaron 
Nevada, IA 50201 
kdugger@mcfarlandclinic.com
Work: 515-382-4626 
Mobile: 515-460-6333 
Oct 28 1998 
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	Ros Dunblazier 
1601 South B Avenue 
PO Box 58 
Nevada, IA 50201 
rdunblazier@midwestins.com
Work: 515-382-3541 
Oct 13 1999 
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	Timothy Fevold 
[Phyllis] 
57476 190TH ST 
Ames, IA 50010 
timf@hertz.ag
Work: (515)382-1500 
Aug 30 1995 
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	Jim Frevert 
[Clare] 
539 Oak Lane 
Nevada, IA 50201 
jfrevert@midiowa.net
Work: 515-382-1500 
Mobile: 515-290-5241 
Apr 01 1970 
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	Steve Gray 
1315 Cherokee St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
sgray@nevada.k12.ia.us
Work: 515-382-2783 
Mobile: 641-660-4935 
Jul 17 2013 
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	Don Hale 
[Henrietta] 
735 8th Street 
Nevada, IA 50201 
donandhank@aol.com
Nov 04 1953 
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	Kyle Hansen 
[Elizabeth] 
1915 79th St. 
Windsor Heights, IA 50324 
KyleH@hertz.ag
Work: 515-382-1500 
Mobile: 515-370-3446 
Jun 10 2015 
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	Steve Henry 
[Laurie] 
20965 650th Avenue 
Nevada, IA 50201 
steve.henry@longviewfarmsiowa.com
Work: 515-382-1891 
Mobile: 515-231-4658 
Mar 16 2011 
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	Liz Hertz 
[Randy] 
65299 Indian Creek Trail 
Nevada, IA 50201 
hertz@midiowa.net
Mobile: 515-520-9643 
Nov 18 1998 
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	Randy Hertz 
[Elizabeth] 
65299 Indian Creek Trail 
Nevada, IA 50201 
Randy.Hertz@hertz.ag
Work: 515-382-1500 
Mobile: 515-290-6016 
Feb 03 1982 
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	Keith Hobson 
[Brenda] 
21101 620th Avenue 
Nevada, IA 50201 
khobson@foxeng.com
Work: 515-233-0000 
Mobile: 515-290-0872 
Feb 09 1994 





		[image: Picture]
	Nancy Hobt 
[Dan] 
458 Westwood Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201 
njhobt@burkecorp.com
Work: (515)382-3575 
Dec 27 2000 
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	Scott Huffman 
[Connie] 
708 5th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
ryanfunerals@gmail.com
Work: 515-382-3547 
Mobile: 515-249-8877 
Feb 11 2015 
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	Richard Hugdahl 
[Dianne] 
1306 Nebraska Ave 
Ames, IA 50014 
rhugdahl@midwestins.com
Work: (515)382-3541 
Mobile: 515-290-7797 
Aug 30 1995 
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	Dan Johnson 
[Carla] 
210 I Ave 
Nevada, IA 50201 
djohnson@banksbt.com
Work: 515-382-2191 
Mobile: 641-430-1929 
Nov 26 2008 
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	Doug Jones 
[Cindy] 
1516 S. D Ave. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
dmjones@burkecorp.com
Work: 515-382-8537 
Mobile: 515-450-3552 
Dec 09 2015 
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	Raymond Kassel 
1642 South G Ave. 
Apt 309 
Nevada, IA 50201-2823 
rayopal@midiowa.net
Jun 15 1983 





		
	Kelly Kemp 
1120 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
Kelly@kempgroup.org
Work: 515-382-3040 
Mobile: 515-203-1138 
Aug 10 2016 
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	Larry Krupp 
[Connie] 
870 Lakeshore Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201 
larryleekrupp@gmail.com
Work: 515-382-6019 
Aug 01 1979 
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	Carolyn Manning 
[Ralph] 
135 Valley View Circle 
Nevada, IA 50201 
cmann@midiowa.net
Mobile: 515-231-9670 
Apr 27 1994 





		
	Matt Mardesen 
1209 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
mmardesen@midiowa.net
Jun 21 2017 
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	Ric Martinez 
[Carla] 
1209 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
ricardo.martinez@midiowa.net
Mobile: 515-745-9407 
Dec 02 2015 
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	Steve McGill 
[Nancy] 
62918 Michelle Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201 
smcgill@banksbt.com
Work: (515)382-2191 
Nov 10 1999 
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	Emmi Miller 
[Mark] 
5326 Nevada Circle 
Ames, IA 50014 
emmimiller@midiowa.net
Work: 515-382-3581 
Mobile: 515-203-0392 
Mar 20 2013 





		[image: Picture]
	Don Moody 
[Lisa] 
1601 South B Ave. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
dmoody@midwestins.com
Work: 515-382-3541 
Mobile: 515-770-5754 
Nov 04 2015 
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	Brad Murty 
[Nicole] 
1121 South G Ave. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
bmurty@nevadacb.com
Work: 515-382-3050 
Mobile: 641-328-4429 
Jun 15 2016 
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	Sherry Newsome 
[Gene] 
24090 650th Avenue 
Nevada, IA 50201 
golf9@windstream.net
Work: (515)382-9070 
Mobile: 515-451-9240 
Nov 27 2002 





		[image: Picture]
	Jack O'Leary 
[Jackie] 
2037 Jashalita Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201 
silversounds@juno.com
Sep 01 1999 
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	Tammy Oxley 
[Mark] 
1104 3rd St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
tammyo.oxley@gmail.com
Mobile: 515-460-1843 
Oct 27 2010 
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	Richard Parker 
[Barbara] 
65235 Indian Creek Trail 
Nevada, IA 50201 
r_parker@iowatelecom.net
Work: 515-382-5431 
Jun 15 1981 
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	Dick Pringnitz 
[Loni] 
P.O. Box 500 
Nevada, IA 50201 
DickP@hertz.ag
Work: 515-382-1500 
Jun 05 2013 
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	Raymond Reynolds 
[Kim] 
1209 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
ray.reynolds@midiowa.net
Work: 515-382-4593 
Mobile: 515-402-1645 
May 29 2014 
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	Laurie Rohlfing 
[Mark] 
404 West Lincoln Highway 
Nevada, IA 50201 
laurie.rohlfing@greatwesternbank.com
Mobile: 515-460-0011 
Mar 11 2015 
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	Stephanie Roscoe 
815 Lincolnway 
Nevada, IA 50201 
sroscoe@eqpros.com
Work: 515-382-2389 
Mobile: 515-520-9260 
Jan 21 2009 
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	Fred Samuelson 
615 15th Street 
Nevada, IA 50201 
fredsam@aol.com
Work: 515-382-2734 
Mobile: 515-231-0503 
Aug 15 1973 





		
	Rick Sanders 
900 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
rsanders@storycountyiowa.gov
Work: 515-382-7200 
Mobile: 515-708-0158 
May 24 2017 
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	Lynn Scarlett 
[Dave] 
1015 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
chamber@midiowa.net
Work: 382-6538 
Dec 05 2012 
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	LaVon Schiltz 
[Gary] 
516 K Ave. Ste 100 
Nevada, IA 50201 
lschiltz@iowatelecom.net
Work: 515-382-1430 
Dec 18 2013 
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	Robb Schmidt 
[Leah] 
1109 Dakota Ct 
Nevada, IA 50201 
nvc@midiowa.net
Work: 515-382-2744 
Sep 10 2003 
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	Ray Schwichtenberg 
[Cathy] 
810 South 12th 
Nevada, IA 50201 
rschwicht@banksbt.com
Work: 515-382-2191 
Mobile: 515-231-7144 
Apr 10 1991 





		
	Christa Skaggs 
P.O. Box 461 
Nevada, IA 50201 
hr@21stcenturyrehab.com
Work: 515-382-3366 
Mobile: 402-679-1187 
May 31 2017 





		[image: Picture]
	Denny Skinner 
[Kathy] 
29239 600th Avenue 
Cambridge, IA 50046 
denny@skinnertaxfinancial.com
Work: 515-382-3581 
Mobile: 515-231-4746 
Jan 27 1988 
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	Kathy Mace Skinner 
[Dennis] 
29239 600th Avenue 
Cambridge, IA 50046 
pago6world@gmail.com
Mar 05 1997 
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	Bernie Stephenson 
[Lori] 
26730 19th Street 
Nevada, IA 50201 
bstephenson@iowatelecom.net
Work: 515-382-5542 
Jul 23 1997 
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	Nate Thompson 
[Ashley] 
640 S. 19th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
nthompson@storymedical.org
Work: 515-382-7702 
Jun 15 2016 
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	Molly Toot 
[Paul] 
715 Cherokee St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
MPToot@landolakes.com
Mobile: 515-450-0584 
Feb 26 2014 
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	Renee Twedt 
[Seth] 
12447 George W Carver Ave. 
Story City, IA 50248 
rtwedt@storycountyiowa.gov
Work: 515-382-7331 
Mobile: 515-450-1244 
Aug 25 2010 
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	Chris Waddle 
[Sarah] 
1036 7th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201 
chrislwaddle@me.com
Work: 515-382-6536 
Mobile: 515-868-7172 
Sep 25 2013 





		[image: Picture]
	Laura West 
[Brian] 
62915 Sunset Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201 
laura@westfinancialadvisors.com
Work: 515-284-1011 
Mobile: 515 520 0675 
Aug 02 2006 







Report Generated by ClubRunner's Dynamic eDirectory 2.0.
(c) 2017 ClubRunner. All Rights Reserved.
16 of 16
Report Generated by ClubRunner's Dynamic eDirectory 2.0.
(c) 2017 ClubRunner. All Rights Reserved.
1 of 17
image3.jpeg
!




image47.jpeg




image48.jpeg




image49.jpeg




image50.jpeg




image51.jpeg




image52.jpeg




image53.jpeg




image54.jpeg




image55.jpeg




image4.jpeg




image56.jpeg




image57.jpeg




image58.jpeg




image59.jpeg




image60.jpeg




image61.jpeg




image5.jpeg




image6.jpeg




image7.jpeg




image8.jpeg




image9.jpeg




image10.jpeg




image11.png




image12.jpeg
;f‘\




image13.jpeg




image14.jpeg




image15.jpeg




image16.jpeg




image17.jpeg




image18.jpeg




image19.jpeg




image20.jpeg




image21.jpeg




image22.jpeg




image23.jpeg




image24.jpeg




image25.jpeg




image26.jpeg




image27.jpeg




image1.jpeg




image28.jpeg




image29.jpeg




image30.jpeg




image31.jpeg




image32.jpeg




image33.jpeg
i




image34.jpeg
==




image35.jpeg




image36.jpeg




image2.jpeg
C

=




image37.jpeg
\eim




image38.jpeg




image39.jpeg




image40.jpeg




image41.jpeg




image42.jpeg




image43.jpeg




image44.jpeg




image45.jpeg




image46.jpeg




image62.jpeg




